Blutspenden in 09661 bis zum 01.08.2025

Fr
Mi
Fr
Fr
Mo
Do
Mo
Fr

06.06.2025
15:00-18:30 Uhr

25.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

27.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

30.06.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

10.07.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.07.2025
15:30-18:30 Uhr

01.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

Rossau 09661 - Seifersbach
Seifersbach Grundschule
Rossauer Str. 4

Hainichen 09661
Hainichen DRK-Altenpflegeheim
Ziegelstr. 25 b

Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg
Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine
Bahnhofstr. 1

Striegistal 09661 - Marbach
Marbach Burgerhaus
Hauptstr. 119a

Frankenberg /Sa. 09669 - Frankenberg
Frankenberg, Haus der Vereine
Bahnhofstr. 1

Hainichen 09661
Hainichen DRK-Kreisgeschaftsstelle
Feldstr. 6

WeilRenborn 09600
WeilRenborn Grundschule
Frauensteiner Str. 11

Hainichen 09661
Hainichen DRK-Kreisgeschéftsstelle
Feldstr. 6



